
COMM INTERS N R/W CR-245 & E R/W
N 406.56 FT FOR POB, CONT N 233.
384.89 FT, S 357.02 FT, W 176.87

BENDER RANDY LYNN
195 SE ANDREWS DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

14-4S-17-08346-005

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

14417.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU
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3
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3,600
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317,675
0
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HX HB 50,722

266,953
317,675

0

321,709

1492/2071 6/12/2023 WD Q I 01 370,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HERRERA LIGIA M

BENDER RANDY LYNN

1385/2737 6/03/2019 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHIRLEY M ZECHER

LIGIA M HERRERA & Z
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32513 MAINT/ALTR 35 12/04/2014

30680 MAINT/ALTR 30 12/19/2012

2024HX Base Yr

195 SE ANDREWS DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,207 110.1050 123.32 395,487 1973 1995 0 0 0 30.75 69.25

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2370

BAS 2,370 100 2,370 202,396

FDG 1,024 60 614 52,435

FOP 45 30 14 1,195

FOP 162 30 49 4,185

FSP 400 40 2024 160 13,664

4,001 3,207 273,875

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W77 S33 E28 N6 E27 S6 E22 N10 W1 N9 E1 N14 $
FDG=[ORIG=24,-30] N32 W32 S32 E32 $
FOP=[ORIG=-49,33] E27 N6 W27 S6 $
FOP=[ORIG=0,23] E4 N9 W5 S9 E1 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] N30 S30 $
FSP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-48,0] N20 E20 S20 W20 $
.

BAS

77

33

28

6

27

6

22
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9
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32

32
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27

6

27

6

FOP

4

9
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9

FSP
2024

20

20

20

20

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 10 120 1,200.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,400

3,600

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.68 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 40,200


